THE DATASHEET OF
RUE600
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
RUE Selection Guide
and Product Data
This section has two parts:
• A Selection Guide that walks you through the process of
selecting the correct RUE device for a circuit.

RUE900 500 * * 10000
*Consult Factory
Part numbering system
RUE suffix
Blank = Packaged in bags
-2 = Tape and reel
-AP = AMMO pack
-1 = 25.4-mm (1.0-inch) minimum lead length
K = Kinked leads
S = Straight leads
U = Uncoated part (contact factory for specifications)
Current rating
RUE
Radial Leaded
Ordering information
4
RUE(7)  1/15/99 11:28 AM  Page 150
Part marking system
-  30
Voltage rating
Raychem symbol
U
Part ID
Product family (RUE)
Lot number/Date code (may be on the back)
Raychem Circuit Protection Devices    RUE Devices   151
V 30
U 1 3 5
N J 2 K
V
Example
V
V
RUE
Radial Leaded
Part Part
description ID
RUE090 090
RUE110 110
RUE135 135
RUE160 160
RUE185 185
RUE250 250
RUE300 300
RUE400 400
RUE500 500
RUE600 600
RUE700 700
RUE800 800
RUE900 900
• Operation beyond maximum ratings or improper use may result in
device damage and possible electrical arcing and flame.